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Basics Slim Wall Sconce
By UltraLights

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2198 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . United States

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/14W/120-230V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7"W x 14"H x 6"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0-10V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . White Swirl

Specifications

Description

The Basics Slim Wall Sconce brings a clean,
decorative look to your interior space. The slim
acrylic shade casts warm shadows across your
room. May be mounted horizontally or vertically.
Note: Available with a standard dimming A-type
60 watt max incandescent bulb, a retro-fit
standard dimming A-type 20 watt max LED bulb,
a standard dimming 8.4 watt integrated LED
module, or a 0-10V dimming 14 watt integrated
LED module.

Shown in white swirl

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=367928
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